9 o FAEEPHRS T

Chinese Visa Application Service Centre

% JF 3= Application Fee

.
s N 470 860 1440 230 410 540
ingle
Yk
X 590 980 1560 350 530 660
Double
240 450 900
FE LR
Multiple 700 1090 1670 460 640 770
(6 months)
—FHUELZ R
Multiple 930 1320 1900 690 870 1000
(1 year or above)
FHEZREERHALBERANKE (RTH (¥ Currency: # ¥HKD)

List of Countries on Reciprocal Basis of Visa Fees are as below
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C ¥ @ IR i RSP
Chinese Visa Application Service Centre
Eﬁﬁ%&%ﬁ&iﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂﬂiﬁﬁar—ﬁ%
List of Countries on Reciprocal Basis of Visa Fees
Bfi: B
Currency: HKD

NIEIRE]
Number of Entries

M2 \[—, I AY \’—’
Country Application —% R HFFZIR FLAEZIR
Multiple Multiple
Single Double
(6 months) (Over 1 year)

=B
Regular

240

fEREEEae s

0
Albania Express 03

Fa
Urgent

1210

Ep
Regular

1180

TEHL =

1570
Angola Express

Fa
Urgent

2150

=B
Regular

1120

PrItREE IS

. 1510
Argentina Express

e
Urgent

2090

=B
Regular

470 590 700 930

mna
Express

860 980 1090 1320

BBz prom

Belarus o 1440 1560 1670 1900
Urgent

Tiw 16 B m#, ERBREE.

For applicants aged under 16, only a service fee will be charged.
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EE
Country

2=
=]

Application

NEREL
Number of Entries

B8
_/K

Single

IR
Double

HEBR
Multiple
(6 months)

—FLAEZIR
Multiple
(Over 1 year)

7o
I
N7

Benin

#iE

Regular

890

1220

1540

2190

=
Express

1280

1610

1930

2580

FE
Urgent

1860

2190

2510

3160

i
Bosnia and
Herzegovina

=B
Regular

240

JIIESY
Express

630

e
Urgent

1210

ERELN
Botswana

=B
Regular

1030

1430

1820

2610

mna
Express

1420

1820

2210

3000

e
Urgent

2000

2400

2790

3580

Ef

Brazil

=B
Regular

1070

mna
Express

1460

Urgent

2040

{RONFE2

Bulgaria

=B
Regular

710

950

1180

1650

mna
Express

1100

1340

1570

2040

e
Urgent

1680

1920

2150

2620
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NERE

Number of Entries

Country Application — R FEZIR —HFULZR
. Multiple Multiple
Single Double
(6 months) (Over 1 year)
:dz‘%
S 800 1080 1360 1920
Regular
Z‘EE
fRiEiE g 1190 1470 1750 2310
Burundi Express
TR
ik 1770 2050 2330 2890
Urgent
:dz‘%
S 800 1080 1360 1920
Regular
E 2 2
=iz ol 1190 1470 1750 2310
Cameroon Express
LS
1770 2050 2330 2890
Urgent
Regular
= =
IIEX in 1090
Canada Express
T
5 1670
Urgent
=G (F. L. M, Q2. S2%az53% , EfK 240)
Regular ( For Visa type F, L, M, Q2 and S2, application fee is 240 )
%ﬂﬂsu Du%\ ( F\ L\ Ms st 82 %E%Eyé ] g%% 630 )
Chile Express (Fortype F, L, M, Q2 and S2, application fee is 630)
o (F. L. M. Q2. S2%E%5:% , A 1210)
Urgent (For F, L, M, Q2 and S2, application fee is 1210)
:‘n‘z‘%
S 920 1260 1600 2280
Regular
SLES NS =
P j, . o 1310 1650 1990 2670
Cote D'lvoire Express
Fa
1890 2230 2570 3250
Urgent
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NBIRE

Number of Entries

Country Application — N FEZR —EFUEZR
. Multiple Multiple
Single Double
(6 months) (Over 1 year)
:n'z‘%
S 740 990 1240 1740
Regular
il 2
IR () i 1130 1380 1630 2130
R.D . Congo Express
e
1710 1960 2210 2710
Urgent
:n'z‘%
S 930 1280 1620 2310
Regular
=
IR (=) ol 1320 1670 2010 2700
D.R.Congo Express
Fa
1900 2250 2590 3280
Urgent
zlt‘%
S 710 950 1180 1650
Regular
& 2
T n 1100 1340 1570 2040
Gabon Express
Fa
1680 1920 2150 2620
Urgent
ﬁt‘%
S 830
Regular
2 =
JI[IEA] in 1920
Ghana Express
T
i 1800
Urgent
ﬁt‘%
S 830 1130 1420 2010
Regular
R 2
e an 1220 1520 1810 2400
Iran Express
e
1800 2100 2390 2980
Urgent
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NEREL
Number of Entries

Country Application —R [N TEER | AR
_ Multiple Multiple
Single Double
(6 months) (Over 1 year)
S
=G
Regular 410
) |
L5 IS 800
Israel Express
e
Urgent 1980
o n A
=y 710 950 1180 1650
Regular
RS ErERA
m%m,ﬁ“ﬁi_ JJI],‘%’\ 1100 1340 1570 2040
Kyrgyzstan Express
pm
S 1680 1920 2150 2620
Urgent
o n A
=P 970 1340 1700 2430
Regular
KFIE JIjIESY 1360 1730 2090 2820
Lesotho Express
T
i 1940 2310 2670 3400
Urgent
o
=] 800 1080 1360 1920
Regular
|
%JFBEEE eSS 1190 1470 1750 2310
Liberia Express
=
Urgent
=ty
Regular
My E E %\
BRI mn 1140 1400 1650 2160
Macedonia Express
=
Urgent
o n
=y 890 1220 1540 2190
Regular
SIZNH =
ESIENNERIN 0 1280 1610 1930 2580
Madagascar Express
e
1860 2190 2510 3160
Urgent
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EE
Country

2=
=]

Application

NBIRE

Number of Entries

B8
_/K

Single

IR
Double

HEBR
Multiple
(6 months)

—FLAEZIR
Multiple
(Over 1 year)

SRR

Maldives

BiE

Regular

240

=

Express

450

LSS
Urgent

900

EEEfELE

Mauritanie

L@
Regular

980

1350

1720

2460

JIIESY
Express

1370

1740

2110

2850

Fa
Urgent

1950

2320

2690

3430

T e

Micronesia

=B
Regular

240

JIIESY
Express

630

e
Urgent

1210

=t )

Mocambique

=B
Regular

940

1290

1640

2340

mna
Express

1330

1680

2030

2730

Urgent

1910

2260

2610

3310

Ay Nk

Namibia

HiE
Regular

800

1080

1360

1920

mna
Express

1190

1470

1750

2310

Fa
Urgent

1770

2050

2330

2890

#H7aRe

New Zealand

HiE
Regular

860

1170

1480

2100

Du%\
Express

1250

1560

1870

2490

e
Urgent

1830

2140

2450

3070
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EE
Country

2=
=]

Application

NEREL
Number of Entries

B8
_/K

Single

IR
Double

HEBR
Multiple
(6 months)

—FLAEZIR
Multiple
(Over 1 year)

EEEmA

Pakistan

BiE

Regular

240

=

Express

450

LSS
Urgent

900

BE5

Panama

L@
Regular

590

JIIESY
Express

980

Fa
Urgent

1560

EREL
Republic of
Serbia

=B
Regular

255

JIIESY
Express

645

e
Urgent

1225

#ERSfete

Romania

=B
Regular

680

830

1120

1560

mna
Express

1070

1220

1510

1950

Urgent

1650

1800

2090

2530

b=l avA =
Saudi Arabia

HiE
Regular

710

950

1180

1650

mna
Express

1100

1340

1570

2040

Fa
Urgent

1680

1920

2150

2620

STiE
Uganda

HiE
Regular

890

1220

1540

2190

Du%\
Express

1280

1610

1930

2580

e
Urgent

1860

2190

2510

3160
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NRRE]
Number of Entries
Country - L . HESR | —FUESR
_ Multiple Multiple
Single Double
(6 months) (Over 1 year)
:dz‘%
b 950
- Regular
K[
United E o= 1340
Kingdom );;ZSS
S 1920
Urgent
S‘lﬁ‘%
b 1340 ( 52&%E J-1580)
Regular
=5 na
% = e
1730 ( 55&%E J-1970
USA Express (ER )
T N
i 2310 ( 524 J-2550 )
Urgent
s‘tt‘%
S 710 950 1180 1650
Regular
=Pl s =] 2
%ZZUJ% fr il 1100 1340 1570 2040
Uzbekistan Express
e
1680 1920 2150 2620
Urgent
z’lt‘%
== 800 1080 1360 1920
Regular
ENHRHL =
ZEARAL on 1190 1470 1750 2310
Venezuela Express
Fa
1770 2050 2330 2890
Urgent
750 1010 1260 1770
Regular
B 2
Yemen Express
e
1720 1980 2230 2740
Urgent

> FREAAREAE, ww

BRI

FAHRE, ERFAEH, 24EF (e HK$180 =42 HKS$310)

The fee listed above is the regular visa fee, for express or urgent application, unless otherwise
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stated, additional fee (Express HK$180 or Urgent HK$310) will be charged.
IR EAE S, HaE AT IAEETOREE(FE HKS240, n % HK$450 =45 2 HK$900).

In addition to the visa fee, service fee of Visa Application Service Center will be charged (Regular
HK$240, Express HK$450 or Urgent HK$900)

RER = &R + BREE

Total Application fee = Visa fee + Service fee
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